
100 Edgewood Avenue NE • Suite 1580 • Atlanta, Georgia 30303 

404.521.0311 tel • 404.521.0287 fax • info@georgiavoices.org

w w w . g e o r g i a v o i c e s . o r g

Last Name District Position Email Capitol Phone District Phone First Name

HOUSE -  INSURANCE COMMITTEE

Smith
Lumsden
Carson
Blackmon
Brockway
Caldwell Jr.
Cannon
Clark
Dollar
Efstration
Epps
Gasaway
Golick
Hawkins
Hugley
Jones
Maxwell
Meadows
Raffensperger
Reeves
Shannon
Shaw
Stephens
Tarvin
Taylor
Teasley
Williamson

Richard H.
Eddie
John
Shaw
Buzz
Johnnie
Park
Clark
Matt
Chuck
Bubber
Daniel
Rich
Lee
Carolyn
Jeff
Howard
John
Brad
Bert
Renitta
Jason
Mickey
Steve
Darlene K.
Sam
Bruce 

134
12
46
146
102
131
58
147
45
104
144
28
40
27
136
167
17
5
50
34
84
176
165
2
173
37
111

Chairman
Vice Chairman
Secretary
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member
Member

404-656-6831
404-656-0325
404-656-0287
404-656-0177
404-656-0188
404-656-0325
404-656-7859
404-657-1803
404-656-5138
404-656-0254
404-656-0298
404-656-0325
404-656-5943
404-656-0213
404-656-5058
404-656-0178
404-656-5143
404-656-5141
404-656-0254
404-656-0287
404-656-7859
404-656-0213
404-656-0265
404-656-0109
404-656-0178
404-656-5146
404-656-0152

404-575-2785

678-895-9064

478-743-9901

706-687-4327
912-386-0428
770-386-5420

770-427-1605

229-482-3505

423-605-7328
229-225-9943

770-267-2566

richard.smith@house.ga.gov
eddie.lumsden@house.ga.gov
john.carson@house.ga.gov
shaw.blackmon@house.ga.gov
buzz.brockway@house.ga.gov
johnnie.caldwell@house.ga.gov
park.cannon@house.ga.gov
heath.clark@house.ga.gov
matt.dollar@house.ga.gov
chuck.efstration@house.ga.gov
bubber.epps@house.ga.gov
dan.gasaway@house.ga.gov
rich.golick@house.ga.gov
lee.hawkins@house.ga.gov
carolyn.hugley@house.ga.gov
jeff.jones@house.ga.gov
howard.maxwell@house.ga.gov
john.meadows@house.ga.gov
brad.raffensperger@house.ga.gov
albert.reeves@house.ga.gov
renitta.shannon@house.ga.gov
jason.shaw@house.ga.gov
mickey.stephens@house.ga.gov
steve.tarvin@house.ga.gov
darlene.taylor@house.ga.gov
sam.teasley@house.ga.gov
bruce.williamson@house.ga.gov

tel:4046566831
tel:4046560325
tel:4046560287
tel:4046560177
tel:4046560188
tel:4046560325
tel:4046567859
tel:4046571803
tel:4046565138
tel:4046560254
tel:4046560298
tel:4046560325
tel:4046565943
tel:4046560213
tel:4046565058
tel:4046560178
tel:4046565143
tel:4046565141
tel:4046560254
tel:4046560287
tel:4046567859
tel:4046560213
tel:4046560265
tel:4046560109
tel:4046560178
tel:4046565146
tel:4046560152
tel:4045752785
tel:6788959064
tel:4787439901
tel:7066874327
tel:9123860428
tel:7703865420
tel:7704271605
tel:2294823505
tel:4236057328
tel:2292259943
tel:7702672566
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